

1st on Air Bill

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of
the measurements relating to each work.)

the measurements relating to each work.					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work at work:- Construct Road from PWD					
Budheshwar Thakur House to					
Ganesh Xadav House via Santosh					
Mandir Mahadali to old under					
MNWSY (W.B)					

Agency: - Amar Nath Jha, Ward No-13.

Benipur, Nagar Parisd. Groom.

Krishanpur, Nawada, Darbhanga

Billar. 847201

Parlage Nr. MMGLY-WB-18 Jynggr. 02

Agreement No- 56-SBD/2020-2/

Agreement value $\underline{10,08,433.92-00}$

Date of Commence:-	15.09.2020
--------------------	------------

Date of Completion -	14.09.2021
----------------------	------------

Date of Measurement -	22/01/2021
-----------------------	------------

Read work

① Profit fixing & working B.M. & pillar

and do all complete job

8 Nov x 1,400 km

- ~~11.20 No.~~

Sex	11 Nov
-----	--------

(2) clearing & grubbing of Road

Condición de completación

p 70

Continuation

Abstract of Cost
2nd on A/C B.1
11

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/173 Pro C fixing working B. mark & pillar - do - do - all complete job					
P-07	11 Nos	of	24.00.00	each	\$ 20,900.00
2/174 Clearing & grubbing of Road land - do - do - all complete job					
P-07	0.48975 Hec	of	24800.00	per Hec	\$ 23508.00
3/175 Excavation for Roadway (Box Culvert) - do - do - all complete job					
P-07	117.35 m ³	@	\$ 74.00 / m ³		\$ 8684.00
4/177 Const. of Embankment with L-1000 m - do - do - all complete job					
P-07	486.03 m ³	@	\$ 170.00 / m ³		\$ 82,625.00
5/178 Const. of Embankment with L-1000 m - do - do - all complete job					
P-07	1944.11 m ³	@	\$ 140.00 / m ³		\$ 2,72,175.00
6/179 Const. of Sub-grade & shoulder - do - do - all complete job					
P-07	1072.40 m ³	@	\$ 170.00 / m ³		\$ 1,82,308.00
7/180 Const. of C/SB g-1 with 57mm c/s r B.T - do - do - all complete job					
P-07	378.42 m ³	@	\$ 2980.00 / m ³		\$ 15,06,112.00
Continuation					\$ 20,96,312.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/185 Construct W.B. govt with stn & c/s in pcc - do - do - all complete job					
P-08, 104.57m ² @ R 2980.00/m ²				R 3,11,619.00	
9/186 Pro, laying & spreading W.B.M. Cor-3 in pcc - do - do - all complete job					
P-10, 182.82m ² @ R 3800.00/m ²				R 6,94,716.00	
10/187 Construct 4m Reinforced PCC m ³ 30 in Road - do - do - all complete job					
P-10, 390.00m ³ @ R 7200.00/m ³				R 2,80,800.00	
11/196 Pro & fixing legs of mmbsx & Citra beam - do do - all complete job					
P-08, 04Nm @ R 10000.00 each				R 40,000.00	
12/200 Add C.S.T. @ 12%				+ 7,14,078.00	
13/201 Add L.Cen @ 10%				+ 59,506.00	
14/202 Add S.Fee @ 10% on cost of material				+ 34,186.00	
				R 67,58,417.00	
Less Previous Payment				- 23,62,108.00	
				R 43,96,309.00	
<u>Balance</u> 10,07.21					
DF					
Sr 12/11/21					

Continuation